HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3042

By COMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS

March 28

1	On page 2 of the printed bill, line 34, delete "36" and insert "24" and delete "30" and insert
2	"20".
3	In line 40, delete "30" and insert "20".
4	On page 3, line 1, delete "30" and insert "20".
5	On page 6, after line 22, insert:
6	"(a) Twenty months following the owner's delivery of all notices required under ORS 456.259 (3)
7	and (4);".
8	In line 23, delete "(a)" and insert "(b)".
9	In line 25, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)" and delete "456.259 (3)".
LO	In line 26, delete "and (4) and".
11	In line 27, delete "(c)" and insert "(d)".
12	On page 8, line 19, delete "30" and insert "20".
13	